
Corporate Social Responsibility  

Karmayog CSR Rating  of Textiles Sector ( From largest 500 Indian Companies) 19th September 07 

Summary of  Textiles Sector CSR  Ratings Summary of Textiles Sector CSR Reach
Karmayog CSR Rating No.of Cos. % Karmayog CSR Reach No.of.Cos. %
 0/5 15 54% None 16 57%
 1/5 7 25% "a": CSR  is for employees only 0 0%
 2/5 4 14% "b": CSR  is within the vicinity 7 25%
 3/5 2 7% "c": CSR is  for society at large 0 0%
 4/5 0 0% "b"& "c" together 5 18%
 5/5 0 0% Total 28 100%
Total 28 100% Note : " y ": Yes the company conducts this CSR program 

Karmayog CSR Rating of largest 500 Indian Companies - Extract of Textiles Sector 
Note : Karmayog recommends that Companies spend a minimum of 0.2 % of income on  CSR activities annually .
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Rating CSR Reach CSR activities Source of Information
a b c

1 Abhishek Industries Ltd. 570 1.1 35 1/5 y environment www.abhishekindustries.com

2 Alok Industries Ltd. 1200 2.4 100 1/5 y environment, health , safety www.alokind.com 
3 Arvind Products Ltd. 400 0.8 10 0/5 www.arvindproducts.com
4 Central India Polyesters Ltd. 345 0.7 1 0/5 no home page available 
5 Century Enka Ltd. 970 1.9 50 0/5 www.centuryenka.com
6 Eskay K'n'IT (India) Ltd. 315 0.6 2 0/5 no home page available
7 Futura Polyesters Ltd. 480 1.0 5 1/5 environment www.futurapolyesters.com �

8 Garden Silk Mills Ltd . 655 1.3 10 0/5 www.gardenvareli.com
9 Indian Acrylics Ltd. 285 0.6 35 0/5 www.indianacrylics.com

10 Indo Rama Synthetics India Ltd. 2000 4.0 70 1/5 y environment www.indoramaindia.com



11 Indo Rama Textiles Ltd. 400 0.8 15 1/5 y environment www.indoramaindia.com
12 JBF Industries Ltd. 700 1.4 30 2/5 y y nutrition , education , vision www.jbfindia.com
13 JCT Ltd . 600 1.2 2 2/5 y children,environment www.jcttextiles.com
14 K G Denim Ltd . 250 0.5 5 0/5 www.kgdenim.com
15 Mahavir Spinning Mills Ltd. 2000 4.0 100 0/5 no home page available  
16 Nahar Exports Ltd. 450 0.9 25 0/5 www.owmnahar.com
17 Nahar Industrial Enterprises Ltd. 600 1.2 20 0/5 www.owmnahar.com
18 Nahar Spinning Mills Ltd. 450 0.9 15 0/5 www.owmnahar.com
19 NRC Ltd. 400 0.8 15 0/5 www.nrcltd.com.
20 Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd. 750 1.5 20 1/5 y environment www.lnjbhilwara.com
21 Raymond Ltd . 1200 2.4 85 3/5 y y research,employment,rural,medical   www.raymondindia.com 
22 Sangam (India) Ltd. 300 0.6 15 0/5 www.sangamgroup.com
23 Super Spinning Mills Ltd. 350 0.7 10 0/5 www.superspinning.com
24 Suryalakshmi Cotton Mills Ltd. 250 0.5 20 0/5 www.suryalakshmi.com 
25 Sutlej Industries Ltd. 550 1.1 15 1/5 y environment www.rtmyarn.com
26 The Arvind Mills Ltd. 1600 3.2 125 3/5 y y community dvlp,environment            www.arvindmills.com
27 Welspun India Ltd 450 0.9 20 2/5 y y women empowerment, education , medical & more www.welspun.com
28 Welspun Syntex Ltd 250 0.5 8 2/5 y y women empowerment, education , medical & more www.welspun.com

Total 18770 37.5 863


